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AKILANGA

DMC & Events

@UR PROFILE

In operation since 1989, our group has extensive experience in designing and delivering innovative and
custom-made itineraries.

We offer a holistic travel solution to international leisure and business markets, including:

o Leisure Groups and Individual Travelers
e Conferences & Incentive Groups
® Scheduled Tours with guaranteed departures

Our highly-trained, passionate and efficient regional onsite teams ensure that the planning and
administration of each trip is a seamless, precise and painless experience.

We use the most reputable lodge service providers, hand-selected for their expertise and service-oriented
dispositions.

SOUTH AFRICA NAMIBIA BOTSWANA ZAMBIA ZIMBABWE TANZANIA MALAWI MOZAMBIQUE KENYA



ALTANUEVA

DMC & Events

@UR MISSION

Provide each and every client with impeccable service, ensuring an exceptional fravel experience.

(]

Demonstrate our creativity, innovation and commitment in a manner which sets us apart from other
destination specialists in the industry.

® Guarantee our clients benefit from our expertise by receiving something uniquely special.

& Build knowledgeable, responsible and accountable teams who display the highest levels of profes-
sionalism. Qur people are our success.

Research, target and carefully identify our markets in order to offer our clients the most suitable
travel solutions.

e Develop sustainable relationships with our clients and within the industry.

MEXICO GUATEMALA COSTARICA ECUADOR PANAMA NICARAGUA BELIZE



AMAHUACA

DMC & Events

@UR TRACK RECORD

Over the last 30 years, we have an impressive track record of clients including:

o Governement delegations

e A veritable selection of recognized multi-nafional companies in diverse industries including
automobile, oil, construction, pharmaceutical, rally, international congresses, finance & insurance,
food, air, media, computer, high-tech & film:

FIAT - RENAULT TRUCKS - MERCEDES - VOLVO - TOYOTA - GENERAL MOTORS - ESSO - AVIA - GDF DOLCE
VITA - GEDIMAT - RICHARSON - DELZONGLE - FRESENIUS - SANOFI - PHYSIOL - ABBOTT - BMW - HARLEY
DAVIDSON - UNITED NATIONS CLIMATE CHANGE CONFERENCE IN CANCUN 2010 - XXIl WORLD ALLERGY
CONGRESS IN CANCUN 2011 - SKANDIA - GENERALI - CREDIT AGRICOLE - AGF - ALLIANZ - NESTLE
DANONE - GUIGOZ - Mé - DASSAULT - EADS - PARIS MATCH - FRANCE TELEVISIONS - ORACLE - SONY
VANITY FAIR NEW YORK - BEIJING OLYMPIC GAMES 2008 - FIFA WORLD CUP 2010 SOUTH AFRICA
FIFA WORLD CUP BRAZIL 2014 - DAKAR 2016 - RIO OLYMPIC GAMES 2016 - TF1/50 MINUTES INSIDE...

ARGENTINA BRAZIL CHILE PERU



WORLDWIDE INBOUND OFFICES

Tel. +27 (0)11 326 4172
jean@akilanga.co.za

- MEXICO CITY & CANCUN -

Johan HARDERS
Tel. + 52 984 109 09 57
johan.harders@altanueva.com

Tel. +27 (0)11 326 4172
andre@akilanga.co.za

ALTANUEVA £

- GUATEMALA CITY -
- BELIZE -

Christian SOST
Tel. +502 57 03 06 44
christian.sost@altanueva.c

AMAHUACA

Tel. +255 (0)682381 772
sonia@akilanga.com

DMC & Events

Armengol AGUERO

Tel. +264 (61) 249 132
voka@akilanga.co.za

Tel. +33 (0) 58 65 58 58
mathilde@akilanga.com

- COSTA RICA, NICARAGUA - - PANAMA - - ECUADOR -
Victor CAMARENA Lydia VERESCHILDT
Tel. +507 209 99 11 Tel. +593 22 23 15 95

Tel. +506 22 71 25 20
om  armengol@altanueva.com

DMC & Events

- ARGENTINA - - BRAIIL -
Abril COMIN VILLANUEVA Luis Henrique AFONSO
Tel. +54 (0)11 4307-4662 / 6672 / 3702 Tel. +5571 9 99 76 25 25

abril@amahuaca.com

luis.afonso@amahuaca.com

christian@amahuaca.com

- CHILE -

Christian CASANOVA
Tel. +61 0457 263 549

victor@altanueva.com lydia@altanueva.com

- PERU -

Gustavo CALDERON
Tel. +51 984716 815

gustavo@amahuaca.com
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- JOHANNESBURG - - CAPE TOWN - - TANZANIA - - WINDHOEK - - KENYA -
Jean SAOUCHI Andre LAGET Sonia MORADIAN Voka BOVERY Mathilde LAMBERDIERE



SALES REPRESENTATIONS

s

GLOBAL HEAD OFFICE

20, rue du Sentier &
75002 Paris - France dﬁ,h
Benoit AUFFRAY Frédéric BRAUN Edwige ARNAUD
Tel. +33 (0)5 56 69 14 93 Tel. +33 (0)1 58 65 58 58 Tel. +33 (0)4 42 73 56 77
benoit@akilanga.com fo@akilanga.com edwige@akilanga.com
benoit@altanueva.com fo@altanueva.com edwige@altanueva.com
benoit@amahuaca.com fo@amahuaca.com edwige@amahuaca.com

AKILANGA

DMC & Events

DMC Department Events Department Spain Office South America Office
Mathilde LAMBERDIERE Doriane FUSTEC Saskia CABALLE VAN MOL Ricardo VELASCO
Tel. +33 (0)1 58 65 58 58 Tel. +33 (0)1 40 1315 70 Tel. +34 697 44 72 32 Tel. +55 (21)25 27 85 85

mathilde@akilanga.com doriane.fustec@akilanga-events.com saskia@akilanga.co.za Cell. +55 (21)81 05 88 88
ricardo@akilanga.co.za

ALTANUEVA

DMC & Events

DMC Department Events Department
Sylvie ARDOIN Doriane FUSTEC
Tel. +33 (0)1 40 13 15 50 Tel. +33 (0)1 40 13 1570
sylvie@altanueva.com doriane.fustec@altanueva-events.com
Spain Office

Saskia CABALLE VAN MOL
Tel. +34 697 44 72 32
saskio@altanueva.com

AMAHUACA

DMC & Events

DMC Department Events Department
Sylvie ARDOIN Doriane FUSTEC
Tel. +33 (0)1 40 13 15 50 Tel. +33 (0)1 40 13 15 70
sylvie@amahuaca.com doriane.fustec@amahuaca-events.com
Spain Office

Saskia CABALLE VAN MOL
Tel. +34 697 44 72 32
saskic@amahuaca.com





